PART # UPC LENGTH DESCRIPTION LUMENS @ 4000K WATTAGE CCT
RP-LBIMAX-2F-25W-40K-WC 844006091187 2' 2' WATTAGE AND COLOR SELECTABLE
LINKABLE LINEAR STRIP
200/2600/
3300/3900 15/20/25/30
3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
RP-LBIMAX-4F-48W-40K-WC 844006085551 4' 4' WATTAGE AND COLOR SELECTABLE

3"
48"
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT LENGTH (FT)/WATTAGE COLOR FUNCTION SENSOR EM
RP LBIMAX 40K = 4000K WC
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
2F-25W  WC = WATTAGE +
COLOR SELECTABLE
�OCC = MICROWAVE MOTION
SENSOR
EM1 = EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUP
4F-48W OCBT = NLC MICROWAVE
MOTION SENSOR
BT = BLUETOOTH LOW ENERGY
CONTROL NODE
RP-LBIMAX-4F-48W-40K-WC-OC-EM1 FACTORY SHIPS 2' AT 30W & 4000K, AND THE  4' AT 48W & 4000K
MAXIMUM LINKING QTY
SIZE 120V 208V 240V 277V
2FT 28 UNITS 40 UNITS 40 UNITS 40 UNITS
4FT 20 UNITS 30 UNITS 35 UNITS 40 UNITS
DIMENSIONS
09.20.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
SPECIFICATION INFORMATION
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
NLC LISTED
-OCC
MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR
(STANDARD)
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
NODE + MICROWAVE MOTION
& DAYLIGHT SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
NEWTOWK LIGHTING
CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
Light Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system fixture integral control. Silvair is listed
on the DLC NLC QPL certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted,
addressable sensors with motion and photocell/ambient light-sensing capabilities along with embedded programming that can be configured and
networked. System can control motion response, illumination levels, and scheduling.
INCLUDED HARDWARE
V-HOOKS BOLT CAPS JUNCTION BOX COVER DEAD END CAPS
OPTIONAL HARDWARE
PART # DESCRIPTION
RP-LBIMAX-SM-LINK
SURFACE MOUNT LINKING BRACKET
(DIMMABLE SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED) 2.6"
2.4"
0.8"
RP-LBIMAX-SPND
SUSPENSION MOUNT LINKING BRACKET
(DIMMABLE SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED)
2.6”
0.8”
5.6”
RP-LBIMAX-SPND-KIT
SUSPENSION MOUNT LINKING BRACKET KIT
(DIMMABLE SEAMLESS CONNECTOR INCLUDED)
RP-LBIMAX-SIL-KIT-2P SUSPENSION KIT
RP-LBIMAX-PM-KIT PENDANT MOUNT KIT

HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
PART # DESCRIPTION
RP-LBI-G1-IP-3F-DIM
3' INCOMING POWER KIT
INCOMING POWER CABLE / PIGTAIL + SERVICE
DISCONNECT W/ ABRASION PROTECTION GROMMET
USED TO HARD WIRE THE INCOMING POWER CABLE
INTO FIXTURE OR JUNCTION BOX
RP-LBI-G1-IP-2F-120V-SW
RP-LBI-G1-IP-7F-120V-SW
INCOMING POWER CABLE W/ SWITCH
2' AND 7' LENGTHS AVAILABLE
PLUG-IN THE INCOMING POWER CABLE
INTO FIXTURE OR JUNCTION BOX.
RP-LBI-G1-IP-90DEG-12F-DIM 12' 90-DEGREE INCOMING POWER CABLE
RP-LBIMAX-LR-16W-40K-WC RIGHT TURN 90-DEGREE CORNER
RP-LBIMAX-LL-16W-40K-WC LEFT TURN 90-DEGREE CORNER
CABLES + CONNECTORS
PART # DESCRIPTION

IN
OUT
IN
OUT
USE FOUR OF THE SAME DIRECTION
CORNERS TO CREATE A SQUARE
CORNERS ILLUMINATE WHEN CONNECTED
TO LBI MAX OR INCOMING POWER
09.20.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
PART # DLC CODE DLC LEVEL PRIMARY USE COLOR  WATTAGE LUMENS
RP-LBIMAX-4F-30W-XXK-[WC,C]-[HV,Blank]-[OC,OCRF,BT,Blank]-[EM1,Blank]-[BAA,AA,Blank] S-H2PYAV
PREMIUM STAIRWELL AND PASSAGEWAY LUMINAIRES
30/35/40/50K 30 4000
RP-LBIMAX-4F-35W-XXK-[WC,C]-[HV,Blank]-[OC,OCRF,BT,Blank]-[EM1,Blank]-[BAA,AA,Blank] S-SB6KLF 30/35/40/50K 35 4800
RP-LBIMAX-4F-40W-XXK-[WC,C]-[HV,Blank]-[OC,OCRF,BT,Blank]-[EM1,Blank]-[BAA,AA,Blank] S-PI9VU7 30/35/40/50K 40 5400
RP-LBIMAX-4F-48W-XXK-[WC,C]-[HV,Blank]-[OC,OCRF,BT,Blank]-[EM1,Blank]-[BAA,AA,Blank] S-UO654R 30/35/40/50K 48 6400
MID OUTPUT
PART # DLC CODE DLC LEVEL PRIMARY USE COLOR  WATTAGE LUMENS
RP-LBIMAX-4F-30W-XXK-[WC,C]-[HV,Blank]-[OC,OCRF,BT,Blank]-[EM1,Blank]-[BAA,AA,Blank] S-CMDIGX PREMIUM RETROFIT KITS FOR LOW-BAY LUMINAIRES
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS 30/35/40/50K